36
Coaxial Cable Assemblies and Breakouts
Co
ax
ia
l
Ca
b
le
 A
ss
em
b
li
es
 a
n
d
 B
re
ak
ou
ts
®
Sales: (909) 469-2900 FAX: (909) 629-3317 Tech. Support: (800) 241-2060
© 2001 Pomona Electronics. Specifications and prices subject to change without notice. Printed in U.S.A. www.pomonaelectronics .com
Special
Model Features PRICE
4725 2 Lug Triax. 72.00
5342 3 Lug Triax. 81.00
90400
ACCESS
RATING: 500 VRMS, +80˚C (+176˚F) Max.
Triaxial: Body/Fittings: Brass, Tarnish Resistant Plating
Intermediate and Center Contacts:
Gold Plated Brass
Triaxial to BNC Adapters on page 55.
TRIAXIAL MALE TO THREE ALLIGATOR TEST CLIPS
RATING: 150 VRMS, +50˚C (+122˚F) Max.
Jaws open to 300" Max.
36" Cable
Triaxial: Body/Fittings: Brass, Tarnish
Resistant Plating
Intermediate and Center Contacts:
Gold Plated Brass
PHONO PLUG TO BNC MALE WITH
MOLDED STRAIN RELIEF
RATING: 500 VRMS, +50˚C (+122˚F)
Max.
CABLE TYPE: 75Ω, RG59B/U, .242" O.D.
BNC Connector and strain relief materials
same as 2249-C (p. 33).
Part No. Length PRICE
4963-E-24 24" 13.20
4963-E-36 36" 13.80
4963-E-48 48" 14.50
4963-E-60 60" 15.15
PHONO PLUG CABLE WITH MOLDED STRAIN RELIEF
RATING: 500 VRMS, +50˚C (+122˚F) Max.
CABLE TYPE: 50Ω, RG174/U, .100" O.D.
Part No. Length PRICE
5092-K-18 18" 16.55
5092-K-24 24" 16.55
5092-K-36 36" 16.55
5092-K-48 48" 17.45
Part No. Length PRICE
1948-C-12 12" 18.65
1948-C-24 24" 18.65
1948-C-36 36" 18.65
1948-C-48 48" 19.95
1948-C-60 60" 19.95
RATING: 500 VRMS Max., +80˚C (+176˚F) Max.
CABLE TYPE: 50Ω, RG58C/U, .195" O.D.
BNC/TNC: Body: Brass, Tarnish Resistant Plating
Contact: Gold Plated Brass
BNC MALE TO TNC MALE, 50 OHM CABLE
RATING: 500 VRMS Max., +80˚C (+176˚F) Max.
CABLE TYPE: 50Ω, RG58C/U, .195" O.D.
MATERIAL: BNC: See Model BNC-C (p. 34),
Type 'N': See Model 2256 (right)
BNC MALE TO TYPE ‘N’ MALE, 50 OHM CABLE
Part No. Length PRICE
1366-C-24 24" 16.80
1366-C-36 36" 16.80
1366-C-48 48" 17.85
90506
ACCESS
Part No. Length Cable Type #Lugs PRICE
3581-CC-18 18" 53.00
3581-CC-24 24" 53.00
3581-CC-36 36" Twinaxial 2 53.00
3581-CC-48 48" 54.00
3581-CC-60 60" 54.00
5223-36 36" Triaxial 2 74.00
5223-60 60" 78.00
5054-36 36" Triaxial 3 74.00
5054-60 60" 79.00
3.30
.36
1.50
1.50
2.256.0
90610
ACCESS
90627
ACCESS
See chart on page 32 for additional cable specifications.
All dimensions are in inches unless otherwise noted.
L
Cable length is measured from the inside edges of the connectors.
90135
ACCESS
TYPE ‘N’ MALE 50 OHM CABLE
Part No. Cable Type Length PRICE
2256-X-24 50Ω, RG142B/U, .100" O.D. 24" 40.00
2256-X-36 Double Shield 36" 40.00
2256-X-48 Rating +200˚C Max. 48" 49.00
2256-X-60 60" 49.00
2256-C-24 24" 19.80
2256-C-36 50Ω, RG58C/U, .195" O.D. 36" 19.80
2256-C-48 Rating +80˚C Max. 48" 21.15
2256-C-60 60" 21.15
90124
ACCESS
TYPE ‘N’ MALE 50 OHM CABLE
RATING: 1000 VRMS Max., +80˚C (+176˚F) Max.
CABLE TYPE: 50Ω, RG 214/U, .425" O.D.,
Double Shield
Type 'N' Connector materials same as Model
2256 above right.
Part No. Length PRICE
1658-T-18 18" 40.00
1658-T-24 24" 40.00
1658-T-36 36" 40.00
1658-T-48 48" 61.00
1658-T-60 60" 61.00
Type 'N': Body: White Bronze Plated Brass
Center Contact: Gold Plated Brass
1.48
1.40
1.06
1.40
1.09
1.06
3.37
3.30
ø .125
.36
ø .125
TRIAXIAL MALE CABLES
ACCESS
ACCESS
90817
90820